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BEAUVAIS TRI1 18Pénalité +1
4 NZE S2F 030287093899HEWITT Andrea BEAUVAIS TRI 2 0:56:33.832 0:380:11:05 0:28:3513 20 (-3) 0:29 0:15:48 1 (+14) 2
5 ALL S4F 030288208899DITTMER Anja BEAUVAIS TRI 6 0:57:08.235 0:340:11:04 0:28:389 23 (+1) 0:28 0:16:26 7 (+2) 6
3 GBR S1F 030286490299HOLLAND Vicky BEAUVAIS TRI 9 0:57:16.437 0:360:11:02 0:28:427 29 (-10) 0:28 0:16:30 9 (+8) 9
1 FRA S3F 030284569442PY   BILOT Delphine BEAUVAIS TRI 21 0:58:44.5315 0:370:11:49 0:28:2538 5 (+16) 0:30 0:17:27 19 (+1)
2 FRA S3F 030281596553PELLETIER Delphine BEAUVAIS TRI 31 0:59:37.3322 0:360:11:53 0:28:2942 10 (+7) 0:32 0:18:09 31 (+4)

75 FRA U23 030284924853MOREL Charlotte BEAUVAIS TRI DNF 0:340:11:24 24

POISSY TRI2 20
6 GBR S2F 010207770799SWALLOW Jodie POISSY TRI 1 0:56:11.331 0:340:10:42 0:27:411 2 (-1) 0:31 0:16:46 13 (+1) 1

10 FRA S3F 010202654032PEON Carole POISSY TRI 5 0:57:00.334 0:380:11:07 0:28:3015 12 (+11) 0:27 0:16:20 5 (-1) 5
7 FRA S3F 010204987799HARRISON Jessica POISSY TRI 14 0:57:45.1312 0:330:10:59 0:28:465 31 (-5) 0:34 0:16:56 14 (-4) 14
9 FRA U23 010202301284BONNETAUD Marine POISSY TRI 24 0:59:09.038 0:320:11:43 0:28:3932 25 (+3) 0:38 0:17:39 21 (+5)
8 FRA S1F 010207932899ABRAHAM Berengere POISSY TRI 32 1:00:00.9323 0:400:11:04 0:28:3410 18 (-4) 0:34 0:19:11 44 (-18)

72 FRA U23 010205109384BERTHON Clementine POISSY TRI 36 1:01:08.7312 0:380:11:33 0:28:4525 30 (-5) 0:30 0:19:46 49 (-6)
71 FRA U23 010203176084DIEMUNSCH Jade POISSY TRI 40 1:01:53.3316 0:370:12:03 0:29:4946 43 (+6) 0:28 0:18:59 41 (0)

MONTPELLIER AGGLO TRI3 29
17 CHI U23 110138540899RIVEROS Barbara MONTPELLIER AGGLO TRI 4 0:56:53.631 0:330:11:13 0:28:3019 11 (+13) 0:29 0:16:11 3 (+2) 4
20 GBR S3F 110139389199BLATCHFORD Liz MONTPELLIER AGGLO TRI 7 0:57:08.436 0:380:10:58 0:28:394 26 (-1) 0:31 0:16:25 6 (-2) 7
18 GBR U23 110139322599ROSINDALE Lois MONTPELLIER AGGLO TRI 18 0:58:21.936 0:370:11:50 0:28:2539 4 (+15) 0:29 0:17:03 16 (+6) 18
19 GBR U23 110139322699STANFORD Non MONTPELLIER AGGLO TRI 22 0:58:49.337 0:350:11:41 0:28:3527 19 (+4) 0:31 0:17:30 20 (+1)
16 FRA S2F 110131535253LORBLANCHET Marion MONTPELLIER AGGLO TRI 23 0:59:06.0316 0:390:11:41 0:28:2828 8 (+9) 0:36 0:17:44 23 (-4)

T C G 79 PARTHENAY4 40
28 ESP S3F 140199282599MURUA Ainhoa T C G 79 PARTHENAY 11 0:57:26.339 0:370:11:05 0:28:3712 22 (-3) 0:32 0:16:38 10 (+4) 11
26 NZE S2F 140196490099SAMUELS Nicky T C G 79 PARTHENAY 13 0:57:42.2311 0:310:11:12 0:28:3318 16 (+11) 0:28 0:17:01 15 (-6) 13
27 AUS U23 140198884299JACKSON Emma T C G 79 PARTHENAY 16 0:58:05.734 0:390:11:18 0:29:0122 33 (-12) 0:26 0:16:44 12 (+18) 16
29 FRA S1F 140194017550BELKADI Laurie T C G 79 PARTHENAY 27 0:59:22.2319 0:350:11:51 0:28:2641 6 (+16) 0:31 0:18:02 29 (-2)

TRI OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSONNAIS5 67
35 CAN U23 210429374699SWEETLAND Kirsten TRI OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSONN8 0:57:11.232 0:380:11:00 0:28:396 24 (-3) 0:28 0:16:29 8 (+1) 8
34 IRL S2F 210428527184MORRISON Aileen TRI OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSONN19 0:58:26.5313 0:380:11:11 0:28:2916 9 (+5) 0:30 0:17:41 22 (-8) 19
31 FRA U23 210424983784ROUSSEAU Delphine TRI OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSONN42 1:02:11.5318 0:360:12:29 0:29:2354 38 (+15) 0:30 0:19:15 45 (-3) 40
32 BEL U23 210427766099HOOGHE Sofie TRI OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSONNDNS
33 GBR S2F 210428526984SLACK Jacqui TRI OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSONNDNS
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CHARLEVILLE TRI ARDENNES6 70
22 AUS S2F 040029344899MOFFATT Emma CHARLEVILLE TRI ARDENNES 3 0:56:35.733 0:400:10:58 0:28:363 21 (0) 0:29 0:15:54 2 (0) 3
24 RUS S2F 040028564799DMITRIEVA Olga CHARLEVILLE TRI ARDENNES 28 0:59:31.5320 0:360:11:23 0:28:5823 32 (-10) 0:31 0:18:06 30 (+5) 28
21 BEL U23 040025520284LETOT Doumic CHARLEVILLE TRI ARDENNES 41 1:01:59.7317 0:420:12:03 0:29:4947 42 (-1) 0:32 0:18:56 40 (+7) 39
25 BEL U23 040026072084GEERTS Karolien CHARLEVILLE TRI ARDENNES 46 1:02:59.0321 0:370:12:28 0:29:2253 37 (+16) 0:31 0:20:03 50 (-9)
23 BEL V2F 040028540599THEATE Francoise CHARLEVILLE TRI ARDENNES 48 1:03:30.531 0:590:12:09 0:30:4750 53 (-3) 0:29 0:19:09 43 (+5)

TRI CLUB CHATEAUROUX 367 73
12 SUI S2F 170338589299ANNAHEIM Melanie TRI CLUB CHATEAUROUX 36 10 0:57:22.038 0:350:11:04 0:28:408 27 (-5) 0:28 0:16:38 11 (+3) 10
14 SUI U23 170337782899SCHAERER Celine TRI CLUB CHATEAUROUX 36 30 0:59:34.639 0:400:11:42 0:28:2829 7 (+9) 0:30 0:18:18 33 (-10) 30
15 FRA U23 170335772184CASSAN FERRIER Alexandra TRI CLUB CHATEAUROUX 36 33 1:00:24.6310 0:360:12:23 0:29:2951 39 (+13) 0:33 0:17:26 18 (+5) 33
11 FRA U23 170335116084NIVOIX Julie TRI CLUB CHATEAUROUX 36 DNF 0:380:11:44 0:30:1434 50 (-16)
13 COS S2F 170337743099CARDINALE Alia TRI CLUB CHATEAUROUX 36 DNF 0:400:12:05 49

STADE POITEVIN TRI8 73
54 AUS S2F 140097754484SHEEDY RYAN Felicity STADE POITEVIN TRI 12 0:57:35.8310 0:410:11:50 0:28:2240 3 (+14) 0:28 0:16:16 4 (+14) 12
55 UKR S1F 140097752584TSYGANOK Inna STADE POITEVIN TRI 26 0:59:20.2318 0:410:11:43 0:28:3130 14 (+2) 0:32 0:17:56 28 (+2) 26
51 FRA S1F 140094456384LANCEREAU Charlotte STADE POITEVIN TRI 35 1:00:54.0324 0:360:11:15 0:29:0521 35 (-10) 0:29 0:19:31 48 (-4) 35
53 FRA U23 140097286584LEROUX Jessica STADE POITEVIN TRI 37 1:01:26.2313 0:410:11:44 0:30:1033 49 (-16) 0:30 0:18:24 35 (+12)
52 GBR U23 140098976884LAWRENCE Holly STADE POITEVIN TRI DNF 0:400:12:01 0:29:5145 45 (-1) 0:32

BRIVE LIMOUSIN TRI9 80Pénalité +2
38 GBR U23 160029383584HALL Lucy BRIVE LIMOUSIN TRI 17 0:58:09.235 0:350:10:43 0:27:372 1 (+1) 0:34 0:18:43 38 (-16) 17
36 IRL S1F 160027703099DAVIS Emma BRIVE LIMOUSIN TRI 20 0:58:36.7314 0:360:11:12 0:28:3017 13 (+5) 0:30 0:17:50 25 (-8) 20
39 BEL U23 160027495684HERREMAN Linde BRIVE LIMOUSIN TRI 43 1:02:15.0319 0:450:11:43 0:30:0231 48 (-10) 0:31 0:19:17 46 (-2) 41
37 FRA U23 160026060384DUCHAMPT Lea BRIVE LIMOUSIN TRI 47 1:03:25.8322 0:380:11:39 0:28:3326 17 (+5) 0:33 0:22:05 56 (-26)
40 HOL U23 160029151384KLAMER Rachel BRIVE LIMOUSIN TRI DNS

SAINT AVERTIN SPORTS TRI 3710 109
42 FRA S2F 170603438284DUHAMEL Emeline SAINT AVERTIN SPORTS TRI 37 29 0:59:32.9321 0:370:11:45 0:28:3236 15 (+9) 0:31 0:18:10 32 (-2) 29
43 HON U23 170608575599HORVATH Greta SAINT AVERTIN SPORTS TRI 37 38 1:01:38.8314 0:400:11:55 0:29:5443 46 (+1) 0:30 0:18:42 37 (+4) 37
41 FRA U23 170605833984GAULIARD Aurelie SAINT AVERTIN SPORTS TRI 37 45 1:02:43.4320 0:410:12:30 0:30:4255 52 (+4) 0:32 0:18:20 34 (+6) 43
44 FRA U23 170607176784MERIAUX Cecile SAINT AVERTIN SPORTS TRI 37 50 1:04:16.7324 0:340:13:18 0:31:5861 57 (+2) 0:38 0:17:51 26 (+9)
45 CZE U23 170607702899DUDKOVA Katerina SAINT AVERTIN SPORTS TRI 37 DNF 0:430:11:46 37

TRI CLUB NANTAIS11 111
49 FRA S4F 180048555699GEMIGNANI Silvia TRI CLUB NANTAIS 25 0:59:17.4317 0:390:11:07 0:29:1314 36 (-22) 0:35 0:17:47 24 (+11) 25
47 ITA U23 180049349099ALESSIA Orla TRI CLUB NANTAIS 34 1:00:48.0311 0:390:11:14 0:29:0420 34 (-12) 0:31 0:19:23 47 (-2) 34
48 HON S3F 180048588399WALKO Andrea TRI CLUB NANTAIS 54 1:06:17.1328 0:450:12:38 0:32:0658 58 (+4) 0:35 0:20:15 52 (0) 52
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SAINTE GENEVIEVE TRI12 120
59 RUS U23 011738562699RAZARENOVA Alexandra SAINTE GENEVIEVE TRI 15 0:57:50.533 0:350:11:04 0:28:4111 28 (-7) 0:29 0:17:04 17 (+3) 15
57 FRA U23 011732782984MARTEAU Laura SAINTE GENEVIEVE TRI 53 1:05:51.9325 0:390:12:25 0:29:2952 40 (+5) 0:37 0:22:44 57 (-6) 51
56 FRA U23 011733550984CASADO Mathilde SAINTE GENEVIEVE TRI 56 1:07:09.0326 0:400:12:43 0:32:3059 60 (-1) 0:39 0:20:39 53 (+4) 54
58 GBR U23 011736742099BARNARD Natalie SAINTE GENEVIEVE TRI DNF 0:460:11:45 0:30:0035 47 (-9) 0:35

LA ROCHELLE TRI13 138
63 FRA S1F 140207142799MOY Clemence LA ROCHELLE TRI 44 1:02:18.7325 0:500:12:31 0:30:3356 51 (+4) 0:32 0:17:55 27 (+8) 42
64 FRA U23 140206750784LANDAIS Justine LA ROCHELLE TRI 49 1:03:50.8323 0:410:12:01 0:29:4944 44 (-1) 0:29 0:20:54 54 (-4) 47
61 FRA S4F 140206175332ABOULIN Sylvie LA ROCHELLE TRI 51 1:04:43.5326 0:490:12:33 0:32:1257 59 (+2) 0:39 0:18:33 36 (+4) 49
62 FRA S3F 140207238299BONPAIX Emily LA ROCHELLE TRI 52 1:05:33.1327 0:500:13:08 0:31:5160 56 (+2) 0:44 0:19:02 42 (+6)

O S M L NATATION-TRIATHLON14 146
67 BEL U23 020509250999COUCKUYT Ine O S M L NATATION-TRIATHLON 39 1:01:42.9315 0:380:12:05 0:29:4848 41 (+5) 0:29 0:18:46 39 (+4) 38
66 FRA V1F 020504644348DELAMARCHE Virginie O S M L NATATION-TRIATHLON 55 1:06:33.832 0:440:14:08 0:30:5562 55 (+6) 0:38 0:20:11 51 (+1) 53
69 FRA S3F 020506346450DELSERT Marie O S M L NATATION-TRIATHLON 57 1:08:25.3329 0:470:14:10 0:30:5163 54 (+6) 0:34 0:22:04 55 (0) 55
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6 GBR S2F 010207770799SWALLOW Jodie POISSY TRI F1 0:56:11.31 0:340:10:42 0:27:411 2 (-1) 0:31 0:16:46 13 (+1) 56:12
4 NZE S2F 030287093899HEWITT Andrea BEAUVAIS TRI F2 0:56:33.82 0:380:11:05 0:28:3513 20 (-3) 0:29 0:15:48 1 (+14) 56:34

22 AUS S2F 040029344899MOFFATT Emma CHARLEVILLE TRI ARDENNES F3 0:56:35.73 0:400:10:58 0:28:363 21 (0) 0:29 0:15:54 2 (0) 56:36
17 CHI U23 110138540899RIVEROS Barbara MONTPELLIER AGGLO TRI F4 0:56:53.61 0:330:11:13 0:28:3019 11 (+13) 0:29 0:16:11 3 (+2) 56:54
10 FRA S3F 010202654032PEON Carole POISSY TRI F5 0:57:00.34 0:380:11:07 0:28:3015 12 (+11) 0:27 0:16:20 5 (-1) 57:01
5 ALL S4F 030288208899DITTMER Anja BEAUVAIS TRI F6 0:57:08.25 0:340:11:04 0:28:389 23 (+1) 0:28 0:16:26 7 (+2) 57:09

20 GBR S3F 110139389199BLATCHFORD Liz MONTPELLIER AGGLO TRI F7 0:57:08.46 0:380:10:58 0:28:394 26 (-1) 0:31 0:16:25 6 (-2) 57:09
35 CAN U23 210429374699SWEETLAND Kirsten TRI OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSONNF8 0:57:11.22 0:380:11:00 0:28:396 24 (-3) 0:28 0:16:29 8 (+1) 57:12
3 GBR S1F 030286490299HOLLAND Vicky BEAUVAIS TRI F9 0:57:16.47 0:360:11:02 0:28:427 29 (-10) 0:28 0:16:30 9 (+8) 57:17

12 SUI S2F 170338589299ANNAHEIM Melanie TRI CLUB CHATEAUROUX 36 F10 0:57:22.08 0:350:11:04 0:28:408 27 (-5) 0:28 0:16:38 11 (+3) 57:23
28 ESP S3F 140199282599MURUA Ainhoa T C G 79 PARTHENAY F11 0:57:26.39 0:370:11:05 0:28:3712 22 (-3) 0:32 0:16:38 10 (+4) 57:27
54 AUS S2F 140097754484SHEEDY RYAN Felicity STADE POITEVIN TRI F12 0:57:35.810 0:410:11:50 0:28:2240 3 (+14) 0:28 0:16:16 4 (+14) 57:36
26 NZE S2F 140196490099SAMUELS Nicky T C G 79 PARTHENAY F13 0:57:42.211 0:310:11:12 0:28:3318 16 (+11) 0:28 0:17:01 15 (-6) 57:43
7 FRA S3F 010204987799HARRISON Jessica POISSY TRI F14 0:57:45.112 0:330:10:59 0:28:465 31 (-5) 0:34 0:16:56 14 (-4) 57:46

59 RUS U23 011738562699RAZARENOVA Alexandra SAINTE GENEVIEVE TRI F15 0:57:50.53 0:350:11:04 0:28:4111 28 (-7) 0:29 0:17:04 17 (+3) 57:51
27 AUS U23 140198884299JACKSON Emma T C G 79 PARTHENAY F16 0:58:05.74 0:390:11:18 0:29:0122 33 (-12) 0:26 0:16:44 12 (+18) 58:06
38 GBR U23 160029383584HALL Lucy BRIVE LIMOUSIN TRI F17 0:58:09.25 0:350:10:43 0:27:372 1 (+1) 0:34 0:18:43 38 (-16) 58:10
18 GBR U23 110139322599ROSINDALE Lois MONTPELLIER AGGLO TRI F18 0:58:21.96 0:370:11:50 0:28:2539 4 (+15) 0:29 0:17:03 16 (+6) 58:22
34 IRL S2F 210428527184MORRISON Aileen TRI OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSONNF19 0:58:26.513 0:380:11:11 0:28:2916 9 (+5) 0:30 0:17:41 22 (-8) 58:27
36 IRL S1F 160027703099DAVIS Emma BRIVE LIMOUSIN TRI F20 0:58:36.714 0:360:11:12 0:28:3017 13 (+5) 0:30 0:17:50 25 (-8) 58:37
1 FRA S3F 030284569442PY   BILOT Delphine BEAUVAIS TRI F21 0:58:44.515 0:370:11:49 0:28:2538 5 (+16) 0:30 0:17:27 19 (+1) 58:45

19 GBR U23 110139322699STANFORD Non MONTPELLIER AGGLO TRI F22 0:58:49.37 0:350:11:41 0:28:3527 19 (+4) 0:31 0:17:30 20 (+1) 58:50
16 FRA S2F 110131535253LORBLANCHET Marion MONTPELLIER AGGLO TRI F23 0:59:06.016 0:390:11:41 0:28:2828 8 (+9) 0:36 0:17:44 23 (-4) 59:07
9 FRA U23 010202301284BONNETAUD Marine POISSY TRI F24 0:59:09.08 0:320:11:43 0:28:3932 25 (+3) 0:38 0:17:39 21 (+5) 59:10

49 FRA S4F 180048555699GEMIGNANI Silvia TRI CLUB NANTAIS F25 0:59:17.417 0:390:11:07 0:29:1314 36 (-22) 0:35 0:17:47 24 (+11) 59:18
55 UKR S1F 140097752584TSYGANOK Inna STADE POITEVIN TRI F26 0:59:20.218 0:410:11:43 0:28:3130 14 (+2) 0:32 0:17:56 28 (+2) 59:21
29 FRA S1F 140194017550BELKADI Laurie T C G 79 PARTHENAY F27 0:59:22.219 0:350:11:51 0:28:2641 6 (+16) 0:31 0:18:02 29 (-2) 59:23
24 RUS S2F 040028564799DMITRIEVA Olga CHARLEVILLE TRI ARDENNES F28 0:59:31.520 0:360:11:23 0:28:5823 32 (-10) 0:31 0:18:06 30 (+5) 59:32
42 FRA S2F 170603438284DUHAMEL Emeline SAINT AVERTIN SPORTS TRI 37 F29 0:59:32.921 0:370:11:45 0:28:3236 15 (+9) 0:31 0:18:10 32 (-2) 59:33
14 SUI U23 170337782899SCHAERER Celine TRI CLUB CHATEAUROUX 36 F30 0:59:34.69 0:400:11:42 0:28:2829 7 (+9) 0:30 0:18:18 33 (-10) 59:35
2 FRA S3F 030281596553PELLETIER Delphine BEAUVAIS TRI F31 0:59:37.322 0:360:11:53 0:28:2942 10 (+7) 0:32 0:18:09 31 (+4) 59:38
8 FRA S1F 010207932899ABRAHAM Berengere POISSY TRI F32 1:00:00.923 0:400:11:04 0:28:3410 18 (-4) 0:34 0:19:11 44 (-18) 1:00:01

15 FRA U23 170335772184CASSAN FERRIER Alexand TRI CLUB CHATEAUROUX 36 F33 1:00:24.610 0:360:12:23 0:29:2951 39 (+13) 0:33 0:17:26 18 (+5) 1:00:25
47 ITA U23 180049349099ALESSIA Orla TRI CLUB NANTAIS F34 1:00:48.011 0:390:11:14 0:29:0420 34 (-12) 0:31 0:19:23 47 (-2) 1:00:49
51 FRA S1F 140094456384LANCEREAU Charlotte STADE POITEVIN TRI F35 1:00:54.024 0:360:11:15 0:29:0521 35 (-10) 0:29 0:19:31 48 (-4) 1:00:55
72 FRA U23 010205109384BERTHON Clementine POISSY TRI F36 1:01:08.712 0:380:11:33 0:28:4525 30 (-5) 0:30 0:19:46 49 (-6) 1:01:09
53 FRA U23 140097286584LEROUX Jessica STADE POITEVIN TRI F37 1:01:26.213 0:410:11:44 0:30:1033 49 (-16) 0:30 0:18:24 35 (+12) 1:01:27
43 HON U23 170608575599HORVATH Greta SAINT AVERTIN SPORTS TRI 37 F38 1:01:38.814 0:400:11:55 0:29:5443 46 (+1) 0:30 0:18:42 37 (+4) 1:01:39
67 BEL U23 020509250999COUCKUYT Ine O S M L NATATION-TRIATHLON F39 1:01:42.915 0:380:12:05 0:29:4848 41 (+5) 0:29 0:18:46 39 (+4) 1:01:43
71 FRA U23 010203176084DIEMUNSCH Jade POISSY TRI F40 1:01:53.316 0:370:12:03 0:29:4946 43 (+6) 0:28 0:18:59 41 (0) 1:01:54
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21 BEL U23 040025520284LETOT Doumic CHARLEVILLE TRI ARDENNES F41 1:01:59.717 0:420:12:03 0:29:4947 42 (-1) 0:32 0:18:56 40 (+7) 1:02:00
31 FRA U23 210424983784ROUSSEAU Delphine TRI OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSONNF42 1:02:11.518 0:360:12:29 0:29:2354 38 (+15) 0:30 0:19:15 45 (-3) 1:02:12
39 BEL U23 160027495684HERREMAN Linde BRIVE LIMOUSIN TRI F43 1:02:15.019 0:450:11:43 0:30:0231 48 (-10) 0:31 0:19:17 46 (-2) 1:02:16
63 FRA S1F 140207142799MOY Clemence LA ROCHELLE TRI F44 1:02:18.725 0:500:12:31 0:30:3356 51 (+4) 0:32 0:17:55 27 (+8) 1:02:19
41 FRA U23 170605833984GAULIARD Aurelie SAINT AVERTIN SPORTS TRI 37 F45 1:02:43.420 0:410:12:30 0:30:4255 52 (+4) 0:32 0:18:20 34 (+6) 1:02:44
25 BEL U23 040026072084GEERTS Karolien CHARLEVILLE TRI ARDENNES F46 1:02:59.021 0:370:12:28 0:29:2253 37 (+16) 0:31 0:20:03 50 (-9) 1:03:00
37 FRA U23 160026060384DUCHAMPT Lea BRIVE LIMOUSIN TRI F47 1:03:25.822 0:380:11:39 0:28:3326 17 (+5) 0:33 0:22:05 56 (-26) 1:03:26
23 BEL V2F 040028540599THEATE Francoise CHARLEVILLE TRI ARDENNES F48 1:03:30.51 0:590:12:09 0:30:4750 53 (-3) 0:29 0:19:09 43 (+5) 1:03:31
64 FRA U23 140206750784LANDAIS Justine LA ROCHELLE TRI F49 1:03:50.823 0:410:12:01 0:29:4944 44 (-1) 0:29 0:20:54 54 (-4) 1:03:51
44 FRA U23 170607176784MERIAUX Cecile SAINT AVERTIN SPORTS TRI 37 F50 1:04:16.724 0:340:13:18 0:31:5861 57 (+2) 0:38 0:17:51 26 (+9) 1:04:17
61 FRA S4F 140206175332ABOULIN Sylvie LA ROCHELLE TRI F51 1:04:43.526 0:490:12:33 0:32:1257 59 (+2) 0:39 0:18:33 36 (+4) 1:04:44
62 FRA S3F 140207238299BONPAIX Emily LA ROCHELLE TRI F52 1:05:33.127 0:500:13:08 0:31:5160 56 (+2) 0:44 0:19:02 42 (+6) 1:05:34
57 FRA U23 011732782984MARTEAU Laura SAINTE GENEVIEVE TRI F53 1:05:51.925 0:390:12:25 0:29:2952 40 (+5) 0:37 0:22:44 57 (-6) 1:05:52
48 HON S3F 180048588399WALKO Andrea TRI CLUB NANTAIS F54 1:06:17.128 0:450:12:38 0:32:0658 58 (+4) 0:35 0:20:15 52 (0) 1:06:18
66 FRA V1F 020504644348DELAMARCHE Virginie O S M L NATATION-TRIATHLON F55 1:06:33.82 0:440:14:08 0:30:5562 55 (+6) 0:38 0:20:11 51 (+1) 1:06:34
56 FRA U23 011733550984CASADO Mathilde SAINTE GENEVIEVE TRI F56 1:07:09.026 0:400:12:43 0:32:3059 60 (-1) 0:39 0:20:39 53 (+4) 1:07:10
69 FRA S3F 020506346450DELSERT Marie O S M L NATATION-TRIATHLON F57 1:08:25.329 0:470:14:10 0:30:5163 54 (+6) 0:34 0:22:04 55 (0) 1:08:26
11 FRA U23 170335116084NIVOIX Julie TRI CLUB CHATEAUROUX 36 FDNF 0:380:11:44 0:30:1434 50 (-16)
13 COS S2F 170337743099CARDINALE Alia TRI CLUB CHATEAUROUX 36 FDNF 0:400:12:05 49
45 CZE U23 170607702899DUDKOVA Katerina SAINT AVERTIN SPORTS TRI 37 FDNF 0:430:11:46 37
52 GBR U23 140098976884LAWRENCE Holly STADE POITEVIN TRI FDNF 0:400:12:01 0:29:5145 45 (-1) 0:32
58 GBR U23 011736742099BARNARD Natalie SAINTE GENEVIEVE TRI FDNF 0:460:11:45 0:30:0035 47 (-9) 0:35
75 FRA U23 030284924853MOREL Charlotte BEAUVAIS TRI FDNF 0:340:11:24 24
32 BEL U23 210427766099HOOGHE Sofie TRI OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSONNFDNS
33 GBR S2F 210428526984SLACK Jacqui TRI OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSONNFDNS
40 HOL U23 160029151384KLAMER Rachel BRIVE LIMOUSIN TRI FDNS
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Classement Général

Rg. Club Paris (75) TotalTours (37)Dunkerque (59) Beauvais (60)

GP Triathlon D1 Femmes
la Baule (44)

3BEAUVAIS TRI 14 31 7814 3 14 1 18 1 18

1POISSY TRI 18 22 7816 2 16 4 12 2 16

4MONTPELLIER AGGLO TRI 12 43 7212 1 18 2 16 3 14

2TRI CLUB CHATEAUROUX 36 16 14 6818 5 11 3 14 7 9

5T C G 79 PARTHENAY 11 55 5711 4 12 5 11 4 12

11STADE POITEVIN TRI 5 66 4110 6 10 8 8 8 8

7CHARLEVILLE TRI ARDENNES 9 87 408 8 8 11 5 6 10

9BRIVE LIMOUSIN TRI 7 118 365 9 7 6 10 9 7

8TRI OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSONNAIS 8 109 356 99 1 7 9 5 11

6TRI CLUB NANTAIS 10 710 359 11 5 10 6 11 5

12SAINT AVERTIN SPORTS TRI 37 4 911 337 7 9 9 7 10 6

10SAINTE GENEVIEVE TRI 6 1212 214 13 3 12 4 12 4

13LA ROCHELLE TRI 3 1313 183 10 6 13 3 13 3

99O S M L NATATION-TRIATHLON 1 1414 102 12 4 99 1 14 2
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